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- Race (15 Laps) started at 13:32:16

Shanghai Tianma Circuit 2,063 km

Pos No. Name Total Tm Laps Diff Best Tm_ In Lap Model Team
1 6 T 19:38.593 15 1:18.109 6 HRHCBR300 AN
2 10 g 19:40.325 15 1.732 1:18.059 12 #iKIHCBR300 L HES1FREA
3 12 ISHIMOTO 19:50.251 15 11.658 1:18.626 12 HiK#CBR300 Wk A mAR 2 A
4 17 B4 20:19.847 15 41.254 1:20.328 3 HiKHMCBR300 L Hg51FEZE A
5 14 1R3RE 20:26.088 15 47.495 1:20.646 9 HirK#CBR300 BLUE EYES RACING
6 9 kit 20:26.864 15 48.271 1:20.787 9 FiKHICBR300 IhERENVECDIEZERA
7 4 B % 20:31.246 15 52.653 1:20.733 9 HiAKHCBR300 ThERZEVECDIEZRBA
8 16 it ¥ 20:50.800 15 1:12.207 1:21.933 14 HiK#HICBR300 IhIRZEMPECDIEZE A
9 7 AR 20:53.149 15  1:14.556 1:22.132 6 i KHICBR300 ThZEZEMLECDIEZE A
10 3 ke 21:46.412 15 2:07.819 1:22.804 13 #rR#MCBR300 Tha=ZE L ECDIE 4 A
11 13 2 & 19:39.177 14 1lap 1:22.333 13 HiKWCBR300 HHES1FEZ A
12 11 iFEEE 19:43.872 14 1 Lap 1:22.505 14 HrRHICBR300 Th#=ZEMVECDIEZEA
13 15 REH 19:45.822 14 1 Lap 1:22.728 14 HrRICBR300 L HES13E A
14 18 2 19:58.202 14 1lap 1:24.519 9 HrR#ICBR300 A
15 2 FrIrig 20:45.988 14 1lap 1:27.079 12 A HICBR300 EEEALECDIEZEBA
16 8 Rk 20:46.442 14 1Llap 1:27.373 11 FHiKHICBR300 L HES1FEZERA
17 1 B 19:41.319 13 2 Laps 1:29.167 7 HIKHICBR300 #5132 BA
18 5 b 20:48.656 13 2 Laps 1:31.621 12 HrRHICBR300 IhaE AV ECDIE % A
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1.732 94.521 1:18.059 95.143 10 - ZEjiiie
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Race (15 Laps) started at 13:32:16

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
14 1:20.524 +0.196  13:51:13.623 12 1:22.553 +0.620  13:49:00.394
(6) HHite 15 1:23.001 | +2.673 13:52:36.624 13 1:23.173 +1.240 13:50:23.567
1 13:33:36.221 14 1:21.933 13:51:45.500
2 1:19.271 +1.162  13:34:55.492 (14) #h#F 15 1:22.077 +0.149  13:53:07.577
3 1:18.432 +0.323  13:36:13.924 1 13:33:40.675
4 1:18.331 +0.222  13:37:32.255 2 1:22.371 +1725  13:35:03.046 (7) R
5 1:18.834 +0.725  13:38:51.089 3 1:21.841 +1.195  13:36:24.887 1 13:33:43.374
6 1:18.109 13:40:09.198 4 1:21.846 +1.200  13:37:46.733 2 1:24.270 +2.138  13:35:07.644
7 1:18.211 +0.102  13:41:27.409 5 1:21.635 +0.989  13:39:08.368 3 1:23.611 +1.479  13:36:31.255
8 1:18.306 +0.197  13:42:45.715 6 1:22.084 +1.438  13:40:30.452 4 1:23.142 +1.010  13:37:54.397
9 1:18.171 +0.062 13:44:03.886 7 1:20.760 +0.114 13:41:51.212 5 1:22.679 +0.547 13:39:17.076
10 1:18.806 +0.697  13:45:22.692 8 1:20.922 +0.276  13:43:12.134 6 1:22.132 13:40:39.208
11 1:18.387 +0.278  13:46:41.079 9 1:20.646 13:44:32.780 7 1:24.532 +2.400  13:42:03.740
12 1:18.549 +0.440 13:47:59.628 10 1:21.721 +1.075 13:45:54.501 8 1:23.506 +1.374 13:43:27.246
13 1:18.208 +0.099  13:49:17.836 1 1:21.409 +0.763  13:47:15.910 9 1:23.309 +1.177  13:44:50.555
14 1:18.382 +0.273  13:50:36.218 12 1:21.277 +0.631  13:48:37.187 10 1:23.448 +1.316  13:46:14.003
15" 1:19.152 +1.043  13:51:55.370 13 1:22.075 +1.429  13:49:50.262 11 1:23.538 +1.406  13:47:37.541
14 1:21.579 +0.933 13:51:20.841 12 1:23.120 +0.988 13:49:00.661
(10) ZE 15 1:22.024 +1.378 13:52:42.865 13 1:24.075 +1.943 13:50:24.736
1 13:33:37.488 14 1:22.679 +0.547  13:51:47.415
2 1:19.211 +1.152  13:34:56.699 (9) i 15 1:22.511 +0.379  13:53:09.926
3 1:18.954 +0.895  13:36:15.653 1 13:33:40.475
4 1:18.698 +0.639 13:37:34.351 2 1:22.367 +1.580 13:35:02.842 (3) #hEi8
5 1:18.627 +0.568  13:38:52.978 3 1:21.684 +0.897  13:36:24.526 1 13:33:43.871
6 1:18.357 +0.298 13:40:11.335 4 1:21.941 +1.154 13:37:46.467 2 1:25.291 +2.487 13:35:09.162
7 1:18.130 +0.071  13:41:29.465 5 1:21.504 +0717  13:39:07.971 3 1:24.202 +1.398  13:36:33.364
8 1:18.659 +0.600  13:42:48.124 6 1:22.268 +1.481  13:40:30.239 4 1:24.009 +1.205  13:37:57.373
9 1:18.683 +0.624  13:44:06.807 7 1:21.503 40716 13:41:51.742 5 1:23.872 +1.068  13:39:21.245
10 1:18.586 +0.527  13:45:25.393 8 1:20.887 +0.100  13:43:12.629 6 1:23.552 +0.748  13:40:44.797
11 1:18.455 +0.396  13:46:43.848 9 1:20.787 13:44:33.416 7 1:23.398 +0.594  13:42:08.195
12 1:18.059 13:48:01.907 10 1:23.191 +2.354  13:45:56.557 8 1:24.078 +1.274  13:43:32.273
13 1:18.299 +0.240  13:49:20.206 11 1:21.247 +0.460  13:47:17.804 9 1:23.642 +0.838  13:44:55.915
14 1:18.599 +0.540 13:50:38.805 12 1:21.568 +0.781 13:48:39.372 10 1:23.871 +1.067 13:46:19.786
15 1:18.297 40,238 13:51:57.102 13 1:21.751 +0.964  13:50:01.123 11 1:23.987 +1.183  13:47:43.773
14 1:21.484 +0.697 13:51:22.607 1 1:23.084 +0.280 13:49:06.857
(12) ISHIMOTO 15 1:21.034 +0.247  13:52:43.641 13 1:22.804 13:50:29.661
1 13:33:38.188 14 1:25.442 +2.638  13:51:55.103
2 1:19.953 +1.327  13:34:58.141 @ p15 2:08.086 +45.282  13:54:03.189
3 1:19.518 +0.892  13:36:17.659 J 13:33:44.135
4 1:19.196 +0.570 13:37:36.855 2 1:24.233 +3.500 13:35:08.368 (13) ® #&
5 1:18.799 +0.173  13:38:55.654 3 1:22.774 +2.041  13:36:31.142 1 13:33:47.663
6 1:18.779 +0.153  13:40:14.433 4 1:22.692 +1.959  13:37:53.834 2 1:26.142 +3.809  13:35:13.805
7 1:18.809 +0.183  13:41:33.242 5 1:22.095 +1.362  13:39:15.929 3 1:25.284 +2.951  13:36:39.089
8 1:18.857 +0.231 13:42:52.009 6 1:21.745 +1.012 13:40:37.674 4 1:24.942 +2.609 13:38:04.031
9 1:20.085 +1.459 13:44:12.184 7 1:21.577 +0.844 13:41:59.251 5 1:24.177 +1.844 13:39:28.208
10 1:18.837 +0.211  13:45:31.021 8 1:21.219 +0.486  13:43:20.470 6 1:23.688 +1.355  13:40:51.896
11 1:19.226 +0.600  13:46:50.247 9 1:20.733 13:44:41.203 7 1:23.828 +1.495  13:42:15.724
12 1:18.626 13:48:08.873 10 1:21.137 +0.404  13:46:02.340 8 1:23.467 +1.134  13:43:39.191
13 1:18.945 +0.319 13:49:27.818 11 1:20.841 +0.108 13:47:23.181 o] 1:22.774 +0.441 13:45:01.965
14 1:19.779 +1.153  13:50:47.597 12 1:21.611 +0.878  13:48:44.792 10 1:23.146 +0.813  13:46:25.111
15 1:19.431 +0.805  13:52:07.028 13 1:20.935 +0.202  13:50:05.727 11 1:22.824 +0.491  13:47:47.935
14 1:21.554 +0.821 13:51:27.281 12 1:22.529 +0.196 13:49:10.464
(17) WEH 15 1:20.742 . +0.009 13:52:48.023 13 1:22.333 13:50:32.797
1 13:33:39.580 14 1:23.157 +0.824  13:51:55.954
2 1:20.503 +0.175  13:35:00.083 (16) it #
3 1:20.328 13:36:20.411 1 13:33:42.818 (11) AR
4 1:20.666 +0.338  13:37:41.077 2 1:24.549 +2.616  13:35:07.367 1 13:33:46.266
5 1:20.559 +0.231  13:39:01.636 3 1:24.507 +2.574  13:36:31.874 2 1:24.742 +2.237  13:35:11.008
6 1:21.506 +1.178  13:40:23.142 4 1:23.093 +1.160  13:37:54.967 3 1:24.754 42249 13:36:35.762
7 1:21.016 +0.688  13:41:44.158 5 1:22.993 +1.060  13:39:17.960 4 1:24.634 +2.129  13:38:00.396
8 1:20.834 +0.506  13:43:04.992 6 1:23.384 +1.451  13:40:41.344 5 1:24.521 +2.016  13:39:24.917
S 1:21.318 +0.990  13:44:26.310 7 1:23.370 +1.437  13:142:04.714 6 1:24.095 +1.500  13:40:49.012
10 1:21.614 +1.286  13:45:47.924 8 1:23.070 +1.137  13:43:27.784 7 1:23.743 +1.238  13:42:12.755
11 1:21.268 +0.940  13:47:09.192 9 1:23.101 +1.168  13:44:50.885 8 1:24.330 +1.825  13:43:37.085
12 1:22.257 +1.929  13:48:31.449 10 1:23.320 +1.387  13:46:14.205 9 1:23.958 +1.453  13:45:01.043
13 1:21.650 +1.322  13:49:53.099 11 1:23.636 +1.703  13:47:37.841 10 1:24.913 +2.408  13:46:25.956
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Race (15 Laps) started at 13:32:16

Shanghai Tianma Circuit 2.063 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
11 1:24.121 +1.616  13:47:50.077 13 1:28.930 +1.557  13:51:34.791
12 1:24.530 +2.025  13:49:14.607 14 1:28.428 +1.055  13:53:03.219
13 1:23.537 +1.032  13:50:38.144
14 1:22.505 13:52:00.649 (1) R
1 13:33:51.528
(15) 4eamar 7 1:30.341 +1.174 13:35:21.869
1 13:33:45.496 3 1:29.858 +0.691  13:36:51.727
2 1:26.864 +4.136  13:35:12.360 4 1:29.382 +0.215  13:38:21.109
3 1:25.573 +2.845  13:36:37.933 5 1:29.343 +0.176  13:39:50.452
4 1:24.578 +1.850 13:38:02.511 6 1:29.242 +0.075 13:41:19.694
5 1:23.436 +0.708  13:39:25.947 7 1:29.167 13:42:48.861
6 1:24.652 +1.924  13:40:50.599 8 1:30.005 +0.838  13:44:18.866
7 1:24.226 +1.498 13:42:14.825 9 1:33.221 +4,054 13:45:52.087
8 1:25.137 +2.409  13:43:39.962 10 1:29.968 +0.801  13:47:22.055
9 1:23.101 +0.373  13:45:03.063 1 1:31.964 +2.797  13:48:54.019
10 1:23.468 +0.740  13:46:26.531 12 1:33.074 +3.907  13:50:27.093
11 1:24.065 +1.337  13:47:50.596 13 1:31.003 +1.836  13:51:58.096
12 1:23.044 +0.316  13:49:13.640
13 1:26.231 +3.503  13:50:39.871 (5) PLek R
14 1:22.728 13:52:02.599 1 13:33:57.288
2 1:38.753 47132 13:35:36.041
(18) % 3 3 1:42.195 +10.574  13:37:18.236
1 13:33:43.614 4 1:37.141 +5.520 13:38:55.377
2 1:26.030 +1.511 13:35:09.644 5 1:37.404 +5.783 13:40:32.781
3 1:25.677 +1.158  13:36:35.321 6 1:35.111 +3.490  13:42:07.892
4 1:25.528 +1.000 13:38:00.849 7 1:38.708 +7.087 13:43:46.600
5 1:24.648 +0.129  13:39:25.497 8 1:35.341 43720 13:45:21.941
6 1:24.537 +0.018  13:40:50.034 9 1:33.181 +1.560  13:46:55.122
7 1:25.175 +0.656 13:42:15.209 10 1:32.255 +0.634 13:48:27.377
8 1:25.118 +0.599 13:43:40.327 11 1:34.561 +2.940 13:50:01.938
9 1:24.519 13:45:04.846 12 1:31.621 13:51:33.559
10 1:24.880 +0.361  13:46:29.726 13 1:31.874 +0.253  13:53:05.433
11 1:24.821 +0.302  13:47:54.547
12 1:25.065 +0.546  13:49:19.612
13 1:28.003 +3.484  13:50:47.615
14 1:27.364 +2.845  13:52:14.979
(2) Mg
1 13:33:50.277
2 1:30.936 +3.857  13:35:21.213
3 1:29.826 +2.747  13:36:51.039
4 1:28.582 +1.503  13:38:19.621
5 1:28.287 +1.208  13:39:47.908
6 1:28.805 +1.726  13:41:16.713
7 1:28.623 +1.544  13:42:45.336
8 1:27.873 +0.794  13:44:13.209
9 1:27.755 +0.676  13:45:40.964
10 1:27.878 +0.799  13:47:08.842
11 1:29.439 +2.360  13:48:38.281
12 1:27.079 13:50:05.360
13 1:28.326 +1.247 13:51:33.686
14 1:29.079 +2.000  13:53:02.765
(8) Fliish
1 13:33:50.980
2 1:29.586 42213 13:35:20.566
3 1:30.166 +2.793 13:36:50.732
4 1:29.490 +2.117  13:38:20.222
5 1:28.343 +0.970 13:39:48.565
6 1:28.810 +1.437  13:41:17.375
7 1:28.252 +0.870  13:42:45.627
8 1:28.077 +0704  13:44:13.704
9 1:28.046 +0.673  13:45:41.750
10 1:27.398 +0.025  13:47:09.148
11 1:27.373 13:48:36.521
12 1:29.340 +1.967  13:50:05.861
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